
 

 

#1 Women's 600 Yards Collegiate Finals

 Venue 1:16.76 Michaela Rose,  LSU 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Clarke, Naomi SR OHIO STATE 1:19.85
2 Clark, Avery SR OHIO STATE 1:24.49
3 Rothwell, Morgan FR UCF 1:24.77
4 Lenoir, Morgane FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:26.04
5 Houston, Cheffonia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:27.34
6 Phillips, Cailee JR UTEP 1:33.08
7 Mayse, Megan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:33.73
8 Barrett, Madison FR TARLETON STATE 1:37.66
9 Hernandez, Yuriana FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:42.72
10 Cortez, Leah FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:44.49
-- Stern-Regalado, Madison SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 1
1 Clarke, Naomi SR OHIO STATE 1:19.85
2 Clark, Avery SR OHIO STATE 1:24.49
3 Rothwell, Morgan FR UCF 1:24.77
4 Houston, Cheffonia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:27.34
5 Barrett, Madison FR TARLETON STATE 1:37.66
-- Stern-Regalado, Madison SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 2
1 Lenoir, Morgane FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:26.04
2 Phillips, Cailee JR UTEP 1:33.08
3 Mayse, Megan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:33.73
4 Hernandez, Yuriana FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:42.72
5 Cortez, Leah FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:44.49

#2 Men's 600 Yards Collegiate Finals

 Venue 1:05.75 Jenoah McKiver,  FLORIDA 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Dunbar, Kyzer FR TEXAS TECH 1:08.84
2 Udo, Edidiong SO OHIO STATE 1:08.90
3 Bounasri, Yassine FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:08.97
4 Sylvester, Joshem FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:09.95
5 Tornstrom, Lucas FR OHIO STATE 1:10.66
6 Bone IV, Luke FR TEXAS TECH 1:11.27
7 Armstrong, Gus FR USC 1:11.73
8 Miller, Zion FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:12.25
9 Marschall, Lincoln SR USC 1:12.26
10 Caldwell, Demari FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:13.35
-- Palacios, jayden SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Hinds, Brandon FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 1
1 Dunbar, Kyzer FR TEXAS TECH 1:08.84
2 Bounasri, Yassine FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:08.97
3 Miller, Zion FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:12.25
4 Marschall, Lincoln SR USC 1:12.26
-- Palacios, jayden SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Hinds, Brandon FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 2
1 Udo, Edidiong SO OHIO STATE 1:08.90
2 Sylvester, Joshem FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:09.95
3 Tornstrom, Lucas FR OHIO STATE 1:10.66
4 Bone IV, Luke FR TEXAS TECH 1:11.27
5 Armstrong, Gus FR USC 1:11.73
6 Caldwell, Demari FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:13.35

#19 Women's 60 Meter Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 6.97 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE 7.30 Q
2 Defrand, Dajaz SR USC 7.31 Q
3 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE 7.33 Q
4 Selby, Brianna SO USC 7.34 Q
5 Uvieghara, Rachael SO USC 7.37 Q (7.362)

6 Pace, Olivia SO USC 7.37 Q (7.363)

7 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 7.43 q (7.424)

8 Godah, Victory JR MINNESOTA 7.43 (7.428)

9 Olive, Bobbi SO OHIO STATE 7.44
10 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE 7.45
11 Greaves, Zariah SO MINNESOTA 7.50
12 Lewis, Avery SO USC 7.51
13 Washington, Jordan JR USC 7.53
14 Gipson, Aaliyah SO UCF 7.54
15 Baker, Alliah FR WESTERN TEXAS 7.55
16 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH 7.56 Q (7.553)

17 Bryant, Sydney JR OHIO STATE 7.56 (7.555)

18 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.57
19 Roberson, Samiyah FR UCF 7.59
20 Branch, Colleen SR UCF 7.60
21 Hackett, Laila JR OHIO STATE 7.65
22 Davis, Kyaliah FR MINNESOTA 7.66
23 Bullocks, Angelena FR MINNESOTA 7.67 (7.667)

24 Martindale, Khristel SR UCF 7.67 (7.670)

25 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP 7.68
26 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.69
27 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 7.70
28 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP 7.71
29 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP 7.72
30 Beukes, Anika JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.74
31 Barnett, Makenna FR USC 7.75
32 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE 7.79 (7.788)

33 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH 7.79 (7.790)

34 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH 7.84
35 Huynh, Kerrigan JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.86
36 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.91
37 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 7.92
38 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 7.94 (7.932)

38 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.94 (7.932)

40 Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.99
41 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS 8.12
42 Egwunwoke, Elizabeth FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 8.30
-- Ross, Jasmine FR UCF DNS
-- Hunter, Datavia FR UCF DNS

Heat 1
1 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH 7.56 Q (7.553)

2 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.57
3 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP 7.71
4 Beukes, Anika JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.74
5 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE 7.79 (7.788)

Heat 2
1 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE 7.33 Q
2 Bryant, Sydney JR OHIO STATE 7.56 (7.555)

3 Branch, Colleen SR UCF 7.60
4 Davis, Kyaliah FR MINNESOTA 7.66
5 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP 7.72
6 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH 7.84
7 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.94 (7.932)
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Heat 3
1 Uvieghara, Rachael SO USC 7.37 Q (7.362)

2 Lewis, Avery SO USC 7.51
3 Baker, Alliah FR WESTERN TEXAS 7.55
4 Roberson, Samiyah FR UCF 7.59
5 Hackett, Laila JR OHIO STATE 7.65
6 Egwu, Joy SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.69
7 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.91

Heat 4
1 Pace, Olivia SO USC 7.37 Q (7.363)

2 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 7.43 q (7.424)

3 Olive, Bobbi SO OHIO STATE 7.44
4 Martindale, Khristel SR UCF 7.67 (7.670)

5 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 7.70
6 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 7.92

Heat 5
1 Defrand, Dajaz SR USC 7.31 Q
2 Godah, Victory JR MINNESOTA 7.43 (7.428)

3 Greaves, Zariah SO MINNESOTA 7.50
4 Gipson, Aaliyah SO UCF 7.54
5 Huynh, Kerrigan JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 7.86
6 Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS 8.12

Heat 6
1 Selby, Brianna SO USC 7.34 Q
2 Washington, Jordan JR USC 7.53
3 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH 7.79 (7.790)

4 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 7.94 (7.932)

5 Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.99
-- Ross, Jasmine FR UCF DNS
-- Hunter, Datavia FR UCF DNS

Heat 7
1 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE 7.30 Q
2 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE 7.45
3 Bullocks, Angelena FR MINNESOTA 7.67 (7.667)

4 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP 7.68
5 Barnett, Makenna FR USC 7.75
6 Egwunwoke, Elizabeth FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 8.30

#20 Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 6.45 Terrence Jones,  TEXAS TECH 2022

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Kaalund, Garrett SR USC 6.64 Q
2 Vann, Cordial FR USC 6.65 Q
3 Calhoun, Dominic SO OHIO STATE 6.68 Q
4 John, Nazzio SR OHIO STATE 6.71 Q
5 Osei-Nketia, Edward JR USC 6.72 Q
6 Brown, Marcus JR OHIO STATE 6.75 q
7 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.79 q
8 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 6.83 (6.825)

9 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.83 (6.828)

10 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.83 (6.829)

11 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE 6.84
12 Taylor, Josiyah JR TEXAS TECH 6.88
13 Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.89
14 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP 6.90
15 Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.93 Q (6.923)

16 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS 6.93 (6.929)

17 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP 6.94
18 Kelly, Aiden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.95
19 Davis, Keo FR WESTERN TEXAS 6.97
20 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.98
21 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP 7.01
22 Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.08
23 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 7.09
24 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.10
25 Brown, Branden FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 7.13
26 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.14
27 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP 7.19
28 Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.20
29 Hill, Arion FR UTEP 7.24
30 Norris, Jackson FR USC 7.26
-- Oniyide, Tobiloba JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Gordon, Quinton FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Brown, Kyler FR OHIO STATE DQ
-- Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS

Heat 1
1 Calhoun, Dominic SO OHIO STATE 6.68 Q
2 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.83 (6.828)

3 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.83 (6.829)

4 Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.89
5 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS 6.93 (6.929)

6 Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.08

Heat 2
1 Osei-Nketia, Edward JR USC 6.72 Q
2 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP 6.90
3 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.14
4 Hill, Arion FR UTEP 7.24
5 Norris, Jackson FR USC 7.26

Heat 3
1 Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.93 Q (6.923)

2 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP 6.94
3 Davis, Keo FR WESTERN TEXAS 6.97
4 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.98
5 Brown, Branden FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 7.13
6 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP 7.19
-- Brown, Kyler FR OHIO STATE DQ

Heat 4
1 Kaalund, Garrett SR USC 6.64 Q
2 Brown, Marcus JR OHIO STATE 6.75 q
3 Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE 6.84
4 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP 7.01
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Heat 5
1 Vann, Cordial FR USC 6.65 Q
2 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.79 q
3 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 6.83 (6.825)

4 Kelly, Aiden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.95
5 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 7.09
-- Oniyide, Tobiloba JR OHIO STATE DNS

Heat 6
1 John, Nazzio SR OHIO STATE 6.71 Q
2 Taylor, Josiyah JR TEXAS TECH 6.88
3 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.10
4 Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.20
-- Gordon, Quinton FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS

#17 Women's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 7.75 Devynne Charlton,  PUMA 2024
7.75 Masai Russell,  KENTUCKY 2023

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 8.32 Q
2 Atkinson, Asjah SR USC 8.42 Q
3 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.46 Q
4 Waldron, Nonah JR USC 8.48 q
5 Awusa, Eseroghene SR UCF 8.50 Q
6 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.51 q
7 Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE 8.52 q
8 Galloway, Antoinette SR UCF 8.54 q
9 Reid, Alexia FR UCF 8.59
10 Bowen-Fontenot, Anisa FR USC 8.65
11 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 8.69
12 Lindo, Rashema SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.83
13 Rodriguez, Brianna JR UCF 8.88
14 Laffoon, Paige JR UCF 8.89
15 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.94
16 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE 8.95
17 Bray, Violette FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 9.14
18 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE 9.22 (9.214)

19 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE 9.22 (9.220)

20 Hill, Jamiyah FR TARLETON STATE 9.24
21 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 9.34
22 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 9.58
23 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 9.71
-- Powell, Olivia JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Krebs, Naomi SR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Barnett, Makenna FR USC DNF

Heat 1
1 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.46 Q
2 Waldron, Nonah JR USC 8.48 q
3 Galloway, Antoinette SR UCF 8.54 q
4 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 8.69
5 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.94
6 Bray, Violette FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 9.14

Heat 2
1 Awusa, Eseroghene SR UCF 8.50 Q
2 Reid, Alexia FR UCF 8.59
3 Bowen-Fontenot, Anisa FR USC 8.65
4 Laffoon, Paige JR UCF 8.89
5 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE 9.22 (9.214)

6 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 9.58
7 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 9.71
-- Powell, Olivia JR OHIO STATE DNS

Heat 3
1 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 8.32 Q
2 Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE 8.52 q
3 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE 8.95
4 Hill, Jamiyah FR TARLETON STATE 9.24
-- Krebs, Naomi SR TEXAS TECH DNS

Heat 4
1 Atkinson, Asjah SR USC 8.42 Q
2 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.51 q
3 Lindo, Rashema SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.83
4 Rodriguez, Brianna JR UCF 8.88
5 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE 9.22 (9.220)

6 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 9.34
-- Barnett, Makenna FR USC DNF

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Prelims

 Venue 7.45 Trey Cunningham,  ADIDAS 2025

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH 7.58 Q
2 Brann, Braxton JR OHIO STATE 7.71 Q
3 Cox, Caterrin SR TARLETON STATE 7.92 q
4 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.95 q
5 Depass, Shevon SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.96 q
6 Burgess, Tyler UNATTACHED 7.99 q
7 Howell, Tayman FR TEXAS TECH 8.00 Q
8 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS 8.06 q
9 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 8.11
10 Frabotta, Damon JR OHIO STATE 8.15
11 Ndiba, William FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.17
12 Hill, Arion FR UTEP 8.19
13 Wilkins, Logan FR OHIO STATE 8.24
14 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.25
15 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 8.33
16 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP 8.48

Heat 1
1 Howell, Tayman FR TEXAS TECH 8.00 Q
2 Williams, Amir JR UTEP 8.11
3 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.25
4 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP 8.48

Heat 2
1 Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH 7.58 Q
2 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.95 q
3 Depass, Shevon SO WESTERN TEXAS 7.96 q
4 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS 8.06 q
5 Frabotta, Damon JR OHIO STATE 8.15
6 Ndiba, William FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8.17
7 Hill, Arion FR UTEP 8.19

Heat 3
1 Brann, Braxton JR OHIO STATE 7.71 Q
2 Cox, Caterrin SR TARLETON STATE 7.92 q
3 Burgess, Tyler UNATTACHED 7.99 q
4 Wilkins, Logan FR OHIO STATE 8.24
5 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 8.33
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Collegiate Finals

 Venue 4:31.78 Riley Chamberlain,  BYU 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Goodman, Taytum SO TEXAS TECH 5:05.19
2 Kiplagat, Vallary JR UTEP 5:18.03
3 Licon, Salma JR UTEP 5:19.97
4 Felipe Delgado, Inmaculada SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 5:33.83
5 Serratos, Genesis SO WESTERN TEXAS 5:57.38

#12 Men's 1 Mile Collegiate Finals

 Venue 3:57.27 Fouad Messaoudi,  OKLAHOMA STATE 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Kimaru, Titus SO TEXAS TECH 4:01.18
2 Mutai, Stephen FR TEXAS TECH 4:02.99
3 Kipkoech, Victor FR TEXAS TECH 4:10.57
4 Pastor, Luis G. SO UTEP 4:17.20
5 Scott, Hayden FR WESTERN TEXAS 4:30.18
6 Taylor, Nathaneel SR UTEP 4:35.05
7 Trantham, Kyle FR WESTERN TEXAS 4:40.01
8 Jonason, Ethan JR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 4:44.19
9 San Martin, Christiano FR WESTERN TEXAS 4:45.76
-- Alcantar, John FR WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Valdez, Jose SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Walsh, Liam UNATTACHED DNF

#17 Women's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Venue 7.75 Devynne Charlton,  PUMA 2024
7.75 Masai Russell,  KENTUCKY 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Atkinson, Asjah SR USC 8.18
2 Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH 8.23
3 Siirtola, Siiri FR TEXAS TECH 8.37
4 Waldron, Nonah JR USC 8.42
5 Galloway, Antoinette SR UCF 8.44
6 Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE 8.46
7 Awusa, Eseroghene SR UCF 8.61
8 Bouijoux, Auceane SO TEXAS TECH 8.64

#18 Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 Venue 7.45 Trey Cunningham,  ADIDAS 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Snow, Malachi JR TEXAS TECH 7.55
2 Brann, Braxton JR OHIO STATE 7.66
3 Cox, Caterrin SR TARLETON STATE 7.82 (7.811)

4 Howell, Tayman FR TEXAS TECH 7.82 (7.816)

5 Blake, Shamer FR WESTERN TEXAS 7.93
6 Clarke, Daniel FR TEXAS TECH 7.98
7 Depass, Shevon SO WESTERN TEXAS 8.00
8 Burgess, Tyler UNATTACHED 8.01

#19 Women's 60 Meter Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.97 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Selby, Brianna SO USC 7.21
2 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE 7.23
3 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE 7.32
4 Uvieghara, Rachael SO USC 7.33
5 Pace, Olivia SO USC 7.38
6 Nwonumah, Adriane SR TEXAS TECH 7.58
-- Adkins, Symoria JR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Defrand, Dajaz SR USC DNS

#20 Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.45 Terrence Jones,  TEXAS TECH 2022

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Osei-Nketia, Edward JR USC 6.58
2 Kaalund, Garrett SR USC 6.61
3 Vann, Cordial FR USC 6.62
4 John, Nazzio SR OHIO STATE 6.68
5 Brown, Marcus JR OHIO STATE 6.71
6 Calhoun, Dominic SO OHIO STATE 6.74
7 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.75
-- Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS

#13 Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 50.33 Rhasidat Adeleke,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Holmes, Emma SO TARLETON STATE 53.86
2 Davis, Kenondra ATHLETIC PERFORM… 54.41
3 Newberry, Jazmen SR UCF 54.44
4 Trepagnier, Joelle FR USC 55.02
5 Cenci, Takiya SR USC 55.28
6 Johnson, Twaneise SR UCF 55.34
7 Stephens, Genelle JR UCF 55.42
8 Ben, LauBenra JR MINNESOTA 55.53
9 Newman, Amai FR UTEP 55.64
10 Headley, Kitania SO MINNESOTA 55.87
11 Lynn, Tatum FR OHIO STATE 56.01
12 Kuechle, Ellie SO MINNESOTA 56.02
13 Rahou, Nour SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 56.25
14 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS 56.92
15 Head, Kailyn FR USC 57.03
16 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 57.31
17 Camacho, Savanna SO TEXAS TECH 57.82
18 Evans, Madison FR UTEP 58.09
19 Foster, Samahri JR UTEP 58.64
20 Brume, Oghenekaro SR UTEP 58.84
21 Harris, Callia SO OHIO STATE 59.28
22 Kinsey, Brooklyn FR TEXAS TECH 1:00.99
23 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE 1:01.33
24 Campbell, Letticia FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 1:04.02
25 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE 1:05.73
26 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE 1:07.23
-- McCall, Michaela JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Spinks, Tianna FR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Rothwell, Morgan FR UCF DNS
-- Kuku, Zeal FR MINNESOTA DNS

Section 1
1 Johnson, Twaneise SR UCF 55.34
2 Sheppy, Shagay SO WESTERN TEXAS 56.92
3 Odom, Anisa FR TARLETON STATE 1:05.73
-- McCall, Michaela JR OHIO STATE DNS
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Section 2
1 Newberry, Jazmen SR UCF 54.44
2 Kuechle, Ellie SO MINNESOTA 56.02
3 Ray, Lahela SO TARLETON STATE 57.31
-- Spinks, Tianna FR OHIO STATE DNS

Section 3
1 Trepagnier, Joelle FR USC 55.02
2 Cenci, Takiya SR USC 55.28
3 Newman, Amai FR UTEP 55.64
4 Armstrong, Justice FR TARLETON STATE 1:07.23

Section 4
1 Lynn, Tatum FR OHIO STATE 56.01
2 Rahou, Nour SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 56.25
3 Lara, Syenna FR TARLETON STATE 1:01.33
-- Rothwell, Morgan FR UCF DNS

Section 5
1 Holmes, Emma SO TARLETON STATE 53.86
2 Stephens, Genelle JR UCF 55.42
3 Ben, LauBenra JR MINNESOTA 55.53
4 Campbell, Letticia FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 1:04.02

Section 6
1 Headley, Kitania SO MINNESOTA 55.87
2 Harris, Callia SO OHIO STATE 59.28
3 Kinsey, Brooklyn FR TEXAS TECH 1:00.99
-- Kuku, Zeal FR MINNESOTA DNS

Section 7
1 Davis, Kenondra ATHLETIC PERFORM… 54.41
2 Camacho, Savanna SO TEXAS TECH 57.82
3 Brume, Oghenekaro SR UTEP 58.84
-- Fraser, Charlize SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 8
1 Head, Kailyn FR USC 57.03
2 Evans, Madison FR UTEP 58.09
3 Foster, Samahri JR UTEP 58.64

#14 Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 44.74 Nathaniel Ezekiel,  BAYLOR 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Carmichael, Noah SR OHIO STATE 46.74
2 Louis, Mason JR OHIO STATE 46.78
3 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 46.86
4 Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 47.42
5 Kelly, Aiden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 47.61
6 Campbell, Reuel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 47.76
7 Martin, Wiaan SO USC 47.79
8 Sianez, Daniel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 47.87
9 Bliss, Kevin FR WESTERN TEXAS 48.07
10 Mack, Emmett SO USC 48.19
11 Risser, Ismael FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 48.20
12 Lezama, Dashaun FR WESTERN TEXAS 48.21
13 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE 48.35
14 Tornstrom, Victor FR OHIO STATE 48.46
15 Moffett, Chris SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 48.47
16 Avena, Sebastian SO UTEP 48.49
17 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP 48.69
18 James, Omar FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 48.89
19 Ochoa, Ray FR TARLETON STATE 48.98
20 Drum, Case SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 49.04
21 Soto, Aden SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.25
22 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP 49.61
23 Price Jr., Timothy FR TARLETON STATE 49.62
24 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP 50.43
25 Harris, Daeandre SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 51.39
26 Adley, Marsaul SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 51.48
27 Ogidan, Olaoluwa FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 51.95
-- Santoyo, Adan JR TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Galvan, Tristan JR TARLETON STATE DNF
-- Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP DNS
-- Munoz, Elias FR UTEP DNS
-- Dawkins, Julius SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Castillo, Jay SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS

Section 1
1 Louis, Mason JR OHIO STATE 46.78
2 Tornstrom, Victor FR OHIO STATE 48.46
3 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP 49.61

Section 2
1 Siwela, Carlton SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 46.86
2 James, Omar FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 48.89
3 Ochoa, Ray FR TARLETON STATE 48.98

Section 3
1 Carmichael, Noah SR OHIO STATE 46.74
2 Bliss, Kevin FR WESTERN TEXAS 48.07
3 Risser, Ismael FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 48.20
-- Santoyo, Adan JR TARLETON STATE DNS

Section 4
1 Joseph, Elijah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 47.42
2 Sianez, Daniel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 47.87
3 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP 48.69
4 Ogidan, Olaoluwa FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 51.95

Section 5
1 Campbell, Reuel SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 47.76
2 Lezama, Dashaun FR WESTERN TEXAS 48.21
3 Harris, Daeandre SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 51.39
-- Galvan, Tristan JR TARLETON STATE DNF

Section 6
1 Kelly, Aiden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 47.61
2 Avena, Sebastian SO UTEP 48.49
3 Price Jr., Timothy FR TARLETON STATE 49.62
-- Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP DNS
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Section 7
1 Martin, Wiaan SO USC 47.79
2 Mack, Emmett SO USC 48.19
3 Adley, Marsaul SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 51.48

Section 8
1 Hawkins, Camden SO TARLETON STATE 48.35
2 Moffett, Chris SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 48.47
3 Drum, Case SR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 49.04
-- Munoz, Elias FR UTEP DNS

Section 9
1 Soto, Aden SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 49.25
2 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP 50.43
-- Dawkins, Julius SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS
-- Castillo, Jay SO WESTERN TEXAS DNS

#15 Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 2:00.99 Kelly-Ann Beckford,  HOUSTON 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Awoleye, Oluwatosin FR USC 2:08.83
2 Jaime, Isabella FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:21.13
3 Rodriguez, Lily FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:21.56
4 Lozano, Jennifer FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:22.69
5 St Clair, Mia JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:29.10
6 Swaby, Icela FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 2:30.67
7 Castillo, Andrea SO UTEP 2:31.14
8 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 2:40.46
9 Campa, Isabella FR UTEP 2:41.29
10 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 2:46.04

#16 Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 1:45.19 Michael Saruni,  UTEP 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 McCallum, Chase SO USC 1:49.92
2 Gonzalez, Fikadu FR TEXAS TECH 1:50.86
3 Sakar, Tamer SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:51.95
4 Simmons, Christian JR TARLETON STATE 1:52.55
5 Harris, Gage FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:55.32
6 Simmons, Evan SR TARLETON STATE 1:55.33
7 Gordon, Matthew JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:55.58
8 Ortiz, Dan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:57.03
9 Avitia, Evan SR UTEP 1:57.93
10 Mancilla, Maximus SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:58.50
11 Dixon, Donovan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:59.36
12 Brajnik, Rylan FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:59.66
13 Simmonds, Seanpaul FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:59.71
14 Morales, Joel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:01.64
15 Garcia, Isaiah FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:02.93
16 Lawson, Khaedyn FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:03.36
17 Rios, Benjamin SO WESTERN TEXAS 2:07.44

Section 1
1 McCallum, Chase SO USC 1:49.92
2 Gonzalez, Fikadu FR TEXAS TECH 1:50.86
3 Sakar, Tamer SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1:51.95
4 Simmons, Christian JR TARLETON STATE 1:52.55
5 Harris, Gage FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:55.32
6 Simmons, Evan SR TARLETON STATE 1:55.33
7 Ortiz, Dan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:57.03
8 Avitia, Evan SR UTEP 1:57.93

Section 2
1 Gordon, Matthew JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:55.58
2 Mancilla, Maximus SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:58.50
3 Dixon, Donovan FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:59.36
4 Brajnik, Rylan FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 1:59.66
5 Simmonds, Seanpaul FR WESTERN TEXAS 1:59.71
6 Morales, Joel SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:01.64
7 Garcia, Isaiah FR WESTERN TEXAS 2:02.93
8 Lawson, Khaedyn FR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 2:03.36
9 Rios, Benjamin SO WESTERN TEXAS 2:07.44

#21 Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 22.26 Julien Alfred,  TEXAS 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE 22.89
2 Brahe-Pedersen, Mia SO USC 23.39
3 Mallard, Christine SR USC 23.47
4 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE 23.66
5 Campbell, Laila SO OHIO STATE 23.77
6 Pulliam, Janiah JR UCF 23.84
7 Branch, Colleen SR UCF 24.06
8 Gipson, Aaliyah SO UCF 24.17 (24.163)

9 Godah, Victory JR MINNESOTA 24.17 (24.167)

10 Shaw-Huckaby, Deja JR UCF 24.21
11 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE 24.30
12 Olive, Bobbi SO OHIO STATE 24.34
13 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 24.47
14 Webb, Kiara SO OHIO STATE 24.56
15 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH 24.60
16 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 24.63
17 Simpson, Marissa UNATTACHED 24.72
18 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP 24.74
19 Bullocks, Angelena FR MINNESOTA 24.80
20 Awusa, Eseroghene SR UCF 24.82
21 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP 24.83
22 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP 24.86
23 Galloway, Antoinette SR UCF 24.93
24 Colstock, Daynea FR WESTERN TEXAS 25.05
25 Robinson, Jailah FR TEXAS TECH 25.07
26 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE 25.15
27 Newman, Amai FR UTEP 25.19
28 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 25.22
29 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH 25.26
30 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 25.27
31 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 25.95
32 Evans, Madison FR UTEP 26.19
33 Hill, Jamiyah FR TARLETON STATE 30.03
-- Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Bryant, Sydney JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Whyte, Madison JR USC DNS
-- Rollins-McNeal, Brianna ATHLETIC PERFORM… DNS
-- Roberson, Samiyah FR UCF DNS
-- Uvieghara, Rachael SO USC DNS

Section 1
1 Cameron, Victoria SO TARLETON STATE 23.66
2 Wartanian, Nellie SO TARLETON STATE 24.30
3 Gordon, Finley FR TARLETON STATE 25.15
-- Whyte, Madison JR USC DNS

Section 2
1 Mallard, Christine SR USC 23.47
2 Branch, Colleen SR UCF 24.06
3 Evans, Madison FR UTEP 26.19
-- Rashwan, Malak SO TARLETON STATE DNS
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Section 3
1 Brahe-Pedersen, Mia SO USC 23.39
2 Pulliam, Janiah JR UCF 23.84
-- Rollins-McNeal, Brianna ATHLETIC PERFORM… DNS

Section 4
-- Bryant, Sydney JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Uvieghara, Rachael SO USC DNS

Section 5
1 Campbell, Laila SO OHIO STATE 23.77
2 Colstock, Daynea FR WESTERN TEXAS 25.05
3 Newman, Amai FR UTEP 25.19
4 Ray, Zoe SO TARLETON STATE 25.22

Section 6
1 Roy, Lauren SR TARLETON STATE 22.89
2 Gipson, Aaliyah SO UCF 24.17 (24.163)

3 Bullocks, Angelena FR MINNESOTA 24.80

Section 7
1 Godah, Victory JR MINNESOTA 24.17 (24.167)

2 Coudriau, Shahyna FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 25.27
-- Roberson, Samiyah FR UCF DNS

Section 8
1 Shaw-Huckaby, Deja JR UCF 24.21
2 Stricklin, Addison SO UTEP 24.86
3 Robinson, Jailah FR TEXAS TECH 25.07
4 Maison, Mathilde FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 25.95

Section 9
1 Omli, Harli FR TEXAS TECH 24.60
2 Simpson, Marissa UNATTACHED 24.72
3 Galloway, Antoinette SR UCF 24.93

Section 10
1 Martin, Cydni FR UTEP 24.47
2 Sanyaolu, Oluwatumininu SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 24.63
3 Awusa, Eseroghene SR UCF 24.82
4 Hill, Jamiyah FR TARLETON STATE 30.03

Section 11
1 Williams, Juantai-Shay FR UTEP 24.74
2 Colon, Londyn FR UTEP 24.83
3 Murray, Kira SO TEXAS TECH 25.26

Section 12
1 Olive, Bobbi SO OHIO STATE 24.34
2 Webb, Kiara SO OHIO STATE 24.56

#22 Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 20.08 Divine Oduduru,  TEXAS TECH 2019

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Brown, Kyler FR OHIO STATE 20.85
2 Chabot, Brice UNATTACHED 20.92
3 Biega, Nick JR OHIO STATE 21.08
4 Calhoun, Dominic SO OHIO STATE 21.15
5 Brown, Marcus JR OHIO STATE 21.18
6 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 21.20
7 Knox, Jaelen SR USC 21.32
8 Meyer, Calvin JR VIRGINIA TECH 21.40
9 Tezkratt, Nabil JR VIRGINIA TECH 21.42
10 Andrews, Jacob JR USC 21.46
11 Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 21.48
12 Ferguson, Elijah FR TEXAS TECH 21.52
13 Mosley, Elijah SR VIRGINIA TECH 21.54
14 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP 21.79
15 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 21.80
16 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP 21.82
17 Roberson, Julian SO VIRGINIA TECH 21.84 (21.833)

18 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP 21.84 (21.838)

19 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP 21.86
20 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS 21.98
21 Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.02
22 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.07
23 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP 22.17
24 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.34
25 Cox, Caterrin SR TARLETON STATE 22.54
26 Anosike, Sopuluchi SO OHIO STATE 22.62 (22.613)

27 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS 22.62 (22.615)

28 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP 22.63
29 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP 22.69
30 Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.71
31 Dhillon, Armaan FR VIRGINIA TECH 22.88
32 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS 23.01
33 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 23.53
34 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP 24.34
-- Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE DNS
-- Oniyide, Tobiloba JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Brown, Branden FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… DNS
-- Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS
-- Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DQ

Section 1
1 Biega, Nick JR OHIO STATE 21.08
2 Cox, Caterrin SR TARLETON STATE 22.54
3 Dhillon, Armaan FR VIRGINIA TECH 22.88
-- Rangasamy, Loukas SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DNS

Section 2
1 Brown, Marcus JR OHIO STATE 21.18
2 Andrews, Jacob JR USC 21.46
3 Perry, Slade FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.71
-- Jones, JayBrion FR TARLETON STATE DNS

Section 3
1 Chabot, Brice UNATTACHED 20.92
2 Ferguson, Elijah FR TEXAS TECH 21.52
3 Polk, Mathew SR UTEP 21.79
4 Franco, Nathan SR TARLETON STATE 23.53

Section 4
1 Knox, Jaelen SR USC 21.32
2 Roberson, Julian SO VIRGINIA TECH 21.84 (21.833)

3 Ford, Joshua FR UTEP 22.63
-- Brown, Branden FR WAYLAND BAPTIST (… DNS
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Section 5
1 Mvundura, David SR TARLETON STATE 21.20
2 Mosley, Elijah SR VIRGINIA TECH 21.54
3 Saunders, J'mar FR WESTERN TEXAS 21.98
4 Gargar, Jakob SO WESTERN TEXAS 22.62 (22.615)

Section 6
1 Brown, Kyler FR OHIO STATE 20.85
2 Meyer, Calvin JR VIRGINIA TECH 21.40
3 Caron-Douillard, Lilian FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 21.80
4 Anosike, Sopuluchi SO OHIO STATE 22.62 (22.613)

Section 7
1 Calhoun, Dominic SO OHIO STATE 21.15
2 Tezkratt, Nabil JR VIRGINIA TECH 21.42
3 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP 22.69
4 Meaders, Zion JR UTEP 24.34

Section 8
1 Taylor, Amari FR UTEP 21.84 (21.838)

2 Lawrence, Kyle SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.07
-- Oniyide, Tobiloba JR OHIO STATE DNS
-- Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) DQ

Section 9
1 Kelly, Caleb FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 21.48
2 Munoz, Elias FR UTEP 21.86
3 Gamble, Isaiah FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.02
4 Salmeron, Tristan SO WESTERN TEXAS 23.01

Section 10
1 McIntosh, Deondre JR UTEP 21.82
2 Grice, Timothy FR UTEP 22.17
3 Lewis, Jamison FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 22.34

#23 Women's 3000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 9:03.66 Lexy Halladay-Lowry,  BYU 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Crowley, Lila JR TEXAS TECH 10:09.26
2 Spears, Hannah SR TEXAS TECH 10:09.33
3 Weider, Olivia SR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 10:29.17
4 Guaman Tisalema, Alison SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 10:37.07
5 Garcia, Cierra FR WESTERN TEXAS 11:13.99
6 Moorelock, Brooke SO LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 11:15.28

#24 Men's 3000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 Venue 7:45.79 Brian Musau,  OKLAHOMA STATE 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Cheruiyot, Dennis SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8:19.53
2 Mihoubi, Ylies FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8:34.04
3 Hernandez, Isaac JR UNATTACHED 8:38.05
4 Saidgurhan, Abdirisak FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 8:41.49
5 Rawall, Alfons JR LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 8:50.84
6 Quintana, Israel SO UTEP 8:58.35
7 Mendez, Daniel SR UNATTACHED 9:03.41
8 Slokenbergs, Valdis UNATTACHED 9:05.06
9 Scott, Hayden FR WESTERN TEXAS 9:16.22
-- Kipkoech, Victor FR TEXAS TECH DNS

#25 Women's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

 Venue 3:28.62 KENTUCKY (M. Russell, A. Steiner, K.
Davis, A. Holmes)

2022

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 OHIO STATE 'A' 3:37.23

1) Spinks, Tianna Fr 2) Campbell, Laila So
3) McCall, Michaela Jr 4) Lynn, Tatum Fr

2 UCF 'A' 3:38.26

1) Johnson, Twaneise Sr 2) Pulliam, Janiah Jr
3) Stephens, Genelle Jr 4) Newberry, Jazmen Sr

3 USC 'A' 3:44.82

1) Cenci, Takiya Sr 2) Trepagnier, Joelle Fr
3) Lewis, Avery So 4) Barnett, Makenna Fr

4 OHIO STATE 'B' 3:45.38

1) Webb, Kiara So 2) Clarke, Naomi Sr
3) Bryant, Sydney Jr 4) Harris, Callia So

5 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:45.52

1) Egwu, Joy Sr 2) Huynh, Kerrigan Jr
3) Florez, Elizabeth Jr 4) Arana, Jozlyn Sr

6 USC 'B' 3:48.43

1) Waldron, Nonah Jr 2) Pace, Olivia So
3) Awoleye, Oluwatosin Fr 4) Head, Kailyn Fr

7 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' 3:49.51

8 TEXAS TECH 'A' 3:51.08

1) Camacho, Savanna So 2) Robinson, Jailah Fr
3) Kinsey, Brooklyn Fr 4) Goodman, Taytum So

9 UTEP 'A' 3:53.59

1) Newman, Amai Fr 2) Ewa, Peace So
3) Martin, Cydni Fr 4) Williams, Juantai-Shay Fr

10 UTEP 'B' 3:58.89

1) Evans, Madison Fr 2) Stricklin, Addison So
3) Colon, Londyn Fr 4) Foster, Samahri Jr

11 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A' 4:18.38

1) Egwunwoke, Elizabeth Fr 2) Jackson, Jazmine Jr
3) Diaz, Tannia Jr 4) Campbell, Letticia Fr

-- MINNESOTA 'A' DNF

1) Ben, LauBenra Jr 2) Headley, Kitania So
3) Kuechle, Ellie So 4) Davis, Kyaliah Fr

-- UCF 'B' DNS

1) Rodriguez, Brianna Jr 3) Shaw-Huckaby, Deja Jr
4) Reid, Alexia Fr

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'A' DNS

1) Sheppy, Shagay So 2) Fraser, Charlize So
3) Colstock, Daynea Fr 4) Baker, Alliah Fr

Section 1
1 UCF 'A' 3:38.26

1) Johnson, Twaneise Sr 2) Pulliam, Janiah Jr
3) Stephens, Genelle Jr 4) Newberry, Jazmen Sr

2 USC 'A' 3:44.82

1) Cenci, Takiya Sr 2) Trepagnier, Joelle Fr
3) Lewis, Avery So 4) Barnett, Makenna Fr

3 USC 'B' 3:48.43

1) Waldron, Nonah Jr 2) Pace, Olivia So
3) Awoleye, Oluwatosin Fr 4) Head, Kailyn Fr

-- MINNESOTA 'A' DNF

1) Ben, LauBenra Jr 2) Headley, Kitania So
3) Kuechle, Ellie So 4) Davis, Kyaliah Fr
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Section 2
1 OHIO STATE 'A' 3:37.23

1) Spinks, Tianna Fr 2) Campbell, Laila So
3) McCall, Michaela Jr 4) Lynn, Tatum Fr

2 UNATTACHED RELAY 'A' 3:49.51

3 TEXAS TECH 'A' 3:51.08

1) Camacho, Savanna So 2) Robinson, Jailah Fr
3) Kinsey, Brooklyn Fr 4) Goodman, Taytum So

4 UTEP 'A' 3:53.59

1) Newman, Amai Fr 2) Ewa, Peace So
3) Martin, Cydni Fr 4) Williams, Juantai-Shay Fr

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'A' DNS

1) Sheppy, Shagay So 2) Fraser, Charlize So
3) Colstock, Daynea Fr 4) Baker, Alliah Fr

Section 3
1 OHIO STATE 'B' 3:45.38

1) Webb, Kiara So 2) Clarke, Naomi Sr
3) Bryant, Sydney Jr 4) Harris, Callia So

2 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:45.52

1) Egwu, Joy Sr 2) Huynh, Kerrigan Jr
3) Florez, Elizabeth Jr 4) Arana, Jozlyn Sr

3 UTEP 'B' 3:58.89

1) Evans, Madison Fr 2) Stricklin, Addison So
3) Colon, Londyn Fr 4) Foster, Samahri Jr

4 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A' 4:18.38

1) Egwunwoke, Elizabeth Fr 2) Jackson, Jazmine Jr
3) Diaz, Tannia Jr 4) Campbell, Letticia Fr

-- UCF 'B' DNS

1) Rodriguez, Brianna Jr 3) Shaw-Huckaby, Deja Jr
4) Reid, Alexia Fr

#26 Men's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

 Venue 3:02.72 OKLAHOMA (Z. Brown, S. Epps, J. Bour,
M. Mattar)

2023

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 USC 'A' 3:02.55

1) Stadlman, Jack Fr 2) Kaalund, Garrett Sr
3) Knox, Jaelen Sr 4) Jones, William Sr

2 OHIO STATE 'A' 3:04.21

1) Carmichael, Noah Sr 2) Louis, Mason Jr
3) Udo, Edidiong So 4) Frabotta, Damon Jr

3 VIRGINIA TECH 'A' 3:07.44

1) Tezkratt, Nabil Jr 2) Meyer, Calvin Jr
3) Mosley, Elijah Sr 4) Roberson, Julian So

4 OHIO STATE 'B' 3:10.18

1) Tornstrom, Lucas Fr 2) John, Nazzio Sr
3) Brann, Braxton Jr 4) Biega, Nick Jr

5 USC 'B' 3:10.33

1) Andrews, Jacob Jr 2) Miller, Nickolas Jr
3) McCallum, Chase So 4) Martin, Wiaan So

6 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:10.34

1) Sianez, Daniel So 2) Fields, Jaqualand Jr
3) Campbell, Reuel Sr 4) Moffett, Chris Sr

7 TEXAS TECH 'A' 3:12.86

1) Howell, Tayman Fr 2) Dunbar, Kyzer Fr
3) Bone IV, Luke Fr 4) Taylor, Josiyah Jr

8 UTEP 'A' 3:17.23

1) Taylor, Amari Fr 2) Polk, Mathew Sr
3) Munoz, Elias Fr 4) Avena, Sebastian So

9 WESTERN TEXAS 'B' 3:20.39

1) Dawkins, Julius So 2) Simmonds, Seanpaul Fr
3) Harris, Gage Fr 4) Ortiz, Dan Fr

10 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A' 3:21.56

1) Drum, Case Sr 2) Harris, Daeandre Sr
3) Adley, Marsaul So 4) Zubia, Jesus Fr

11 WESTERN TEXAS 'D' 3:37.09

1) Dixon, Donovan Fr 2) Garcia, Isaiah Fr
3) San Martin, Christiano Fr 4) Rios, Benjamin So

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'C' DNS

4) Trantham, Kyle Fr

-- UTEP 'B' DNS

1) Meaders, Zion Jr 2) Williams, Amir Jr
3) Hill, Arion Fr

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'A' DNS

1) Lezama, Dashaun Fr 2) Palacios, jayden So
3) Bliss, Kevin Fr 4) Hinds, Brandon Fr

Section 1
1 USC 'A' 3:02.55

1) Stadlman, Jack Fr 2) Kaalund, Garrett Sr
3) Knox, Jaelen Sr 4) Jones, William Sr

2 OHIO STATE 'A' 3:04.21

1) Carmichael, Noah Sr 2) Louis, Mason Jr
3) Udo, Edidiong So 4) Frabotta, Damon Jr

3 VIRGINIA TECH 'A' 3:07.44

1) Tezkratt, Nabil Jr 2) Meyer, Calvin Jr
3) Mosley, Elijah Sr 4) Roberson, Julian So

4 TEXAS TECH 'A' 3:12.86

1) Howell, Tayman Fr 2) Dunbar, Kyzer Fr
3) Bone IV, Luke Fr 4) Taylor, Josiyah Jr
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Section 2
1 OHIO STATE 'B' 3:10.18

1) Tornstrom, Lucas Fr 2) John, Nazzio Sr
3) Brann, Braxton Jr 4) Biega, Nick Jr

2 USC 'B' 3:10.33

1) Andrews, Jacob Jr 2) Miller, Nickolas Jr
3) McCallum, Chase So 4) Martin, Wiaan So

3 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN 'A' 3:10.34

1) Sianez, Daniel So 2) Fields, Jaqualand Jr
3) Campbell, Reuel Sr 4) Moffett, Chris Sr

4 UTEP 'A' 3:17.23

1) Taylor, Amari Fr 2) Polk, Mathew Sr
3) Munoz, Elias Fr 4) Avena, Sebastian So

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'A' DNS

1) Lezama, Dashaun Fr 2) Palacios, jayden So
3) Bliss, Kevin Fr 4) Hinds, Brandon Fr

Section 3
1 WESTERN TEXAS 'B' 3:20.39

1) Dawkins, Julius So 2) Simmonds, Seanpaul Fr
3) Harris, Gage Fr 4) Ortiz, Dan Fr

2 WAYLAND BAPTIST (TEXAS) 'A' 3:21.56

1) Drum, Case Sr 2) Harris, Daeandre Sr
3) Adley, Marsaul So 4) Zubia, Jesus Fr

3 WESTERN TEXAS 'D' 3:37.09

1) Dixon, Donovan Fr 2) Garcia, Isaiah Fr
3) San Martin, Christiano Fr 4) Rios, Benjamin So

-- WESTERN TEXAS 'C' DNS

4) Trantham, Kyle Fr

-- UTEP 'B' DNS

1) Meaders, Zion Jr 2) Williams, Amir Jr
3) Hill, Arion Fr

#35 Women's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 Venue 18.55m Jordine van Klinken,  OREGON 2023

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Erasmus, Ashley SO USC 16.67m
2 Davis, McKenzie JR TEXAS TECH 14.15m
3 Mitchell, Faith JR TEXAS TECH 13.83m
4 Hunt, Valerie FR TEXAS TECH 13.83m
5 Pierson, Amori SO TEXAS TECH 12.96m
6 Bailey, Kahllah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 12.77m
7 Alexander, Suerena SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 12.74m
8 Gray, Mia SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 12.53m
9 Richardson-Clay, Malorie FR UTEP 12.33m
10 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 9.45m
11 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 7.43m

#36 Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 Venue 21.85m Turner Washington,  ARIZONA STATE 2021

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Garland, Kaden SO USC 16.74m
2 Purser, Kyen UNATTACHED 16.56m
3 Avalos, Edmundo SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 12.72m

#29 Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 Venue 4.64m Lexi (Weeks) Jacobus,  ARKANSAS 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Condon, Sofia JR MINNESOTA 4.06m
2 Fong, Sophie SR OHIO STATE 3.91m
2 Dickinson, Kashlee JR TEXAS TECH 3.91m
4 Reiner, Lily SO MINNESOTA 3.76m
5 Grimes, Nicole JR OHIO STATE 3.76m
6 Whitten, Kacie FR TEXAS TECH 3.61m
-- Waugaman, Veronica SO OHIO STATE NH
-- Hunt, Kaylee FR UNATTACHED NH
-- Lapuzova, Olga SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) NH
-- Dovenbarger, Sarah SO UTEP NH

#31 Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.87m Ruth Usoro,  UNATTACHED 2023
6.87m Ruth Usoro,  UNATTACHED 2024

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Washington, Tamiah JR TEXAS TECH 6.10m
2 Oshiokpu, Grace JR TEXAS TECH 6.06m
3 Vodnyanszka, Renata FR TEXAS TECH 6.03m
4 Smith, Kimberly SR UCF 5.97m
5 Szlachta, Olga FR TEXAS TECH 5.95m
6 Burr, Sydnee SO OHIO STATE 5.78m
7 Elliott, Aaliyah SO OHIO STATE 5.75m
8 Harris, Callia SO OHIO STATE 5.64m
9 Ross, Jasmine FR UCF 5.62m
10 Laffoon, Paige JR UCF 5.52m
11 Sargent, Braela JR UTEP 5.02m
12 Avila, Samirah FR UTEP 4.83m

#32 Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 8.12m Kevin Dilworth,  UNA 2002

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Fillmore, DJ JR OHIO STATE 7.64m
2 Latif, Zaid JR TEXAS TECH 7.62m
3 Tornstrom, Victor FR OHIO STATE 7.42m
4 Norris, Walker SO TEXAS TECH 7.38m
5 Norris, Jackson FR USC 7.31m
6 Harrell, Jacorey FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 7.20m
7 Kellon, Brian JR OHIO STATE 6.97m
8 Velasquez, Zacarias 12 UTEP 6.81m
9 Thompson, Jacob FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 6.33m
10 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP 5.66m

#27 Women's Weight Throw Collegiate Finals

 Venue 23.45m Shelby Frank,  TEXAS TECH 2025

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Adams, Tori SO TEXAS TECH 16.74m
2 Fierro, Lizbeth SR UTEP 15.13m
3 Bailey, Kahllah SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 13.69m
4 Gray, Mia SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 11.82m

Texas Tech Stan Scott Invite
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 23, 2026

Results

01/23/2026, 04:00 PM



 

 

#28 Men's Weight Throw Collegiate Finals

 Venue 24.71m Libor Charfreitag,  MIZUNO 2007

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Wood, Konner UNATTACHED 22.19m
2 Hays Johnson, Reggie UNATTACHED 15.49m
3 Avalos, Edmundo SO WAYLAND BAPTIST (… 14.51m
4 David, Niklas FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 14.47m

#30 Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 Venue 6.00m KC Lightfoot,  BAYLOR 2021

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Gribble, Sean SO TEXAS TECH 5.40m
2 Hurley, Sam SR TEXAS TECH 5.30m
3 Nieto, Thomas UNATTACHED 5.30m
4 Courel, Jules FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 5.20m
5 Bragg, Jackson FR TEXAS TECH 5.20m
6 Edwards, Daniel JR OHIO STATE 5.20m
7 Constantino, Diego SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 4.75m
8 Blonskyi, Oleksandr JR UTEP 4.60m
-- Fletcher, Bailey SO OHIO STATE DNS
-- Judd, Haden FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) NH

#33 Women's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 1.96m Temitope Adeshina,  TEXAS TECH 2024
1.96m Vashti cunningham,  NIKE 2020

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lavielle, Evelyn JR TEXAS TECH 1.90m
2 Lapeyrie, Lilou JR UCF 1.66m
-- Couderc, Rachel FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) NH
-- Laffoon, Paige JR UCF DNS
-- Ewa, Peace SO UTEP NH
-- Lowrey, Claire JR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Adeshina, Temitope JR TEXAS TECH DNS

#34 Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 2.33m Trey Culver,  TEXAS TECH 2018

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Erhire, Omamuyovwi UNATTACHED 2.10m
2 Kaminski, Sean SR OHIO STATE 2.10m
3 Jordan, Devin JR OHIO STATE 2.05m
4 Anosike, Sopuluchi SO OHIO STATE 2.00m
5 Mennel, Logan SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 1.95m
-- Stark, Houston SO SOUTH PLAINS (TX) NH
-- Jennings, Bradford (BJ) SO TEXAS TECH DNS

#37 Women's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 14.36m Ruth Usoro,  TEXAS TECH 2021
14.36m Thea LaFond,  UNATTACHED 2022

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lasmane, Ruta SR TEXAS TECH 12.96m
2 Ouaba, Leticia FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 12.73m
3 Besila, Lida FR UCF 12.43m
4 Horn, Angelina SR UCF 12.19m
5 Powe, Kaeli FR UCF 11.99m
6 Johnson, Jade SR UCF 11.75m
7 Henderson, Ta'Nae FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) 11.39m
-- Bray, Violette FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) ND
-- Josse, Victoria UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ogunleye, Suzan SR TEXAS TECH DNS
-- Bargaineer, Chrisshona FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) ND

#38 Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 Venue 16.97m Omar Craddock,  ASICS 2020

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Sabo, Soumaila FR TEXAS TECH 15.51m
2 Dawkins, Julius SO WESTERN TEXAS 14.00m
-- Thompson, Jacob FR SOUTH PLAINS (TX) ND
-- Seremes, Jonathan JR TEXAS TECH DNS
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